https://menulist.menu
C- 106-109, REVATI PLAZA , NR. BHAKTI CIRCLE,BASANT BAHAR CROSS ROAD
,NIKOL , AHMEDABAD , Ahmedabad Municipal Corporation, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-382350,
India

The restaurant from Ahmedabad offers 27 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average X239. In
Pizzazzy in Ahmedabad, they prepare delicious pizza using a time-honored method, served straight out of the
oven, For you, the meals are normally prepared in a short time and fresh.




Pizzazzy Menu

[}
fippetizers
PLAIN GARLIC BREAD
® 00
%ids menii
TOMATO AND CHEESE PIZZA

Club sandwich

VERY CLUB MEETING

Bread

CAPSICUM SWEET CORN TOAST

Pizzas: veg. & non-veg.

FARM FRESH PIZZA

Garlic breads

SUPREME CHEESE GARLIC BREAD

(J
PERI PERI PIZZA
[ ] ()
Premium pizza
CHEESY MAC SPECIAL PIZZA
VEG MAYO GRILLED SANDWICH
fldditional items
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD

fll star pizzas

VEGGIE DELIGHT PIZZA

$1.3

$2.5

$1.3

$1.3

$2.5

$1.7

$2.5

$2.5

$1.6

$1.6

$2.5

Tilein plates (s3mall)

ONION TOAST $1.2

BURN TO HELL PIZZA $2.5
ENGLISH RETREAT PIZZA $2.5
Pizza

7 CHEESE PIZZA $2.5
MARGHERITA PIZZA $2.5
CORN AND CHEESE PIZZA $2.5
Sandwiches

BREAD BUTTER SANDWICH $0.8
BREAD JAM SANDWICH $1.0
SWEET CORN JALAPENO $1.6
SANDWICH

TANDOORI PANEER GRILLED $1.8
SANDWICH

Combo

AN ONE 7 ' ' PIZZA +CHEESE
+GARLIC+BREAD+COCA COLA 20 $5.4
ML

CHEESE PIZZA CORN AND
CHEESE VEGGIE DELIGHT FARM
FRESH PIZZA

ANY ONE 10 INCH PIZZA ANY ONE
PASTAISALAD ONE CHEESE
GARLIC BREAD 2 COCA COLA
200ML

ANY ONE PASTA ONE COCA COLA
200ML

ANY 10 INCH PIZZA $7.6

ANY ONE 7 INCH PIZZA ONE COCA
COLA 200ML

$10.9

$8.4

$2.6

$2.4
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